PORTSMOUTH & DISTRICT LADIES WOMEN'’S LEAGUE

2025

“C” LEAGUE

TEAM: CROFTON LADIES
WEEK OPPONENTS HOME AWAY DATE OF MATCH
1 Hayling Island H Tue May 6th™
2 Emsworth A Tue May 13*
3 Purbrook Heath A Tue May 20"
4 Leigh Park H Tue May 27
5 Bedhampton A Tue June 3™
6 Priory H Tue June 10™
7 Gas Social H Tue June 17"
8 Purbrook Heath H Tue July 1*
9 Leigh Park A Tue July 8"
10 Hayling Island A Tue July 15"
11 Priory A Tue July 22™
12 Emsworh H Tue July 29"
13 Gas Social A Tue Aug 5"
14 Bedhampton H Tue Aug 12"

NOTE - Start times will be posted on the Club Calendar on the Website

and the Noticeboard




